



































Dear Haines Borough Assembly and Mayor,

Thank you for your recent motion to include a smaller Lutak Dock in the range of

alternatives in the Environmental Assessment, as required by the National
Environmental Policy Act.

| support a simplified modification of R&M's design ‘3B’ from 2017 that
accommodates freight and fuel delivery but not ore transfer.

Sincerely,
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Name

Dana Hallett
Mike Denker
Lisa Blank
Austin Lane
Carol Tuynman
Molly Wilson
Mary Asper
Kathleen Menke
Jeff Bochart
Robert Schwabach
Cecily Stern

Cascade Galasso-lIrish

Sarah Posey
scott visscher
Paul Swift

Anne Boyce
susan nelson
timothy june
RaeAnn Miner
Merrick Bochart
Libenson Sue
Leslie Roussan
Mark Fontenot
Michael Stark
Norman Smith
Macky Cassidy
Thomas Thompson
Jim Jurgeleit
Anna Jurgeleit
Carol Mitchell
Katya Kirsch
Alain d’Epremesnil
Jim Asper
Bridget Smith
Mark Brouwer
Lyndsey Hura
Larry Hura
Cheryl Loomis

Email
tdhallett@gmail.com
denker99827 @gmail.com
bladen@aptalaska.net
austinl6533@gmail.com
ctuynman@gmail.com
fogcutterfilms@gmail.com
islandinfusions@me.com
ci@akmk.com
mule58@gmail.com
BobSchwalbach@gmail.com
cecily.stern@gmail.com
cegalasso@alaska.edu
tigger@aptalaska.net
viss_4@hotmail.com
annepaul@aptalaska.net
annepaul@aptalaska.net
simtue@hotmail.com
timmy_june@hotmail.com
raeanngalasso@gmail.com
merrickabochart@fastmail.com
suelibenson@gmail.com
leslie.roussan34@gmail.com
markfontenot3@gmail.com
mjstark63@gmail.com
fortseward@yahoo.com
mackycassidy@gmail.com
xaat.kwaan@gmail.com
jjurgeleit@gmail.com
annajurgeleit@gmail.com
northcea@icloud.com
katyakirsch@hotmail.com
mungo43@hotmail.com
jimasper@hotmail.com
bridgetannsmith49@gmail.com
browpow@hotmail.com
maria_lmh@hotmail.com
huracarp@hotmail.com
loomis@aptalaska.net
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Kate Fossman
Ginette St Clair
Stephanie Yard
Jerry Rivers

Greg Brittenham
Yuko Hays

Luann Brittenham
William Egolf
Edward Hays
THOMAS MCGUIRE
Marnie Hartman
Kate Bowns

Niall Hackett

Tami Hackett

Niall Hackett

Fred Einspruch
William Prisciandaro
William Finlay
Michelle Zeiger
Laurie Mastrella
Audrey Smith

Tony Scott Pearce
Irene Alexakos
Eizabeth Hofer
Deb Stanford

Jim Stanford
Charlote Ciszek
Joe Aultman-Moore
Johana Goerner
Joshua Benassi
thomas monroe
JoAnn Cunningham
Tresham Gregg
Mike Martin

Tom Spencer
Jessica Plachta
Evelyna Vignola
David Pahl

Carol Pahl

Tyler Huling

Dean Heard
Shanah Kinison
Russell Lyman
Michael Balise
Mark Battaion
Terry JACOBSON
Judy Hall JACOBSON
Dana VanBurgh
Sydney Mintz

katefossman@gmail.com
gmstclair@gmail.com
yardstephanie@gmail.com
jerry.rivers13@yahoo.com
gdotbritt@gmail.com
yukohays@gmail.com
lubritt2@gmail.com
akdan@live.com
hays6780257@yahoo.com
MCGUIRETHOMASV@GMAIL.COM
bodyigpt@gmail.com
katemike@gci.net
nhackett@pga.com
whatsyourgrindcoffee@gmail.com
nhackett@pga.com
einspruc@yahoo.com
wpriscia@gmail.com
kochucove@yahoo.com
Michellez1961@gmail.com
|_mastrella@yahoo.com
audreyheehee@gmail.com
closedtiltomorrow@hotmail.com
irenealexakos@yahoo.com
elizabethj.hofer@gmail.com
deb_stanford@hotmail.com
stanfrds@aptalaska.net
2crazyeagles@gmail.com
jaguarl712@gmail.com
Outdoorsiel@gmail.com
joshua@corlix.com
tguymonroe@gmail.com
joannrossc@hotmail.com
treshamgregg@gmail.com
Tundramm@hotmail.com
silverbow30@gmail.com
Jessica.meadow@gmail.com
eeevignola@hotmail.coe
pahlfam@aptalaska.net
pahlfam@aptalaska.net
tylerjhuling@gmail.com
dhruid@icloud.com
fveventide@gmail.com
russ@cloudburstproductions.net
michael.balise@gmail.com
mbattaion@gmail.com
judyinhaines@aptalaska.net
judyinhaines@aptalaska.net
dpvblll@yahoo.com
sydmintz@gmail.com
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Aaron Davidman
Lindsay Johnson
Chiska Derr
Kristin Hathhorn
Robin Houston
Thomas Faverty
Jessica Nelson
Vanessa Caldarelli
George Figdor
Teresa Hura

Lisa Krebs
Robert Pollock
Cynthia Allen
Rich Tolles
Donald Poling
Leigh Horner
Carol Mitchell
Patricia Blank
Dena Selby
Brielle Sansone
Russell Kennedy
Julia Heinz
Maureen Knutsen
Sherrie Goll
Michael Thompson
Nancy Berland
Julie Korsmeyer
Susette Carroll
Natalie Benassi
Mark Benassi
Cary Weishahn
Joseph Ordonez
Elizabeth Wolfe
Gershon Cohen
Sharon Resnick
peter goll
Rebecca Brewer
ron Jackson
Robin Grace
Thom Ely

Linda Moyer
Terry Mulligan
Matthew Craig
Julie Folta
Richard Folta
GREGORY FOLTA
James Alborough
Maurice Sandy
Sally McGuire

aarondavidman@gmail.com

alaskawaterwoman@gmail.com

licheneer@gci.net
khathhorn@gmail.com
houston.robin@gmail.com
faberyak@yahoo.com
jessicaraina@gmail.com
vanessaidac@gmail.com
figdor@aptalaska.net
teresahura@hotmail.com
bkrebs4@hotmail.com
rpollockak@hotmail.com
cynthiaallen@aptalaska.net
santaak@yahoo.com
darnoldpoling@gmail.com
Ihorner42 @gmail.com
northcea@icloud.com
blanks@aptalaska.net
dselby2042@gmail.com
brielle.sansone@gmail.com

russellrobertkennedy@gmail.com

Juliaheinzmd@gmail.com
maureen.knutsen@gmail.com
sherrie@grantway.us
mjtrangermike@gmail.com
nancyandburl@gmail.com
jkwinner526@gmail.com
susettecarroll58 @gmail.com
benassimario04@gmail.com
benassimario04 @gmail.com
weis@aptalaska.net
joeorga@gmail.com
nenew@gci.net
gershon@aptalaska.net
sharonresnick@yahoo.com
peter@grantway.us
fishingddeer@gmail.com
ronphotos@hotmail.com
robingrace09 @gmail.com
akthome@yahoo.com

creeksidecabin494@gmail.com

tmulliganathome@gmail.com
mattval63@aol.com
folras@gmail.com
foltas@gmail.com
gfolta@gmail.com
james@bearstar.net
gsandy@gci.net
chilkootmcguire@gmail.com



Mar 22, 2024 Frank Holmes holmesf2020@gmal.com
Mar 22, 2024 Burl Sheldon burlsheldon58@gmail.com
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